
COMM SE COR OF SE1/4 OF NE1/4, N
1196.90 FT, NW 372.03 FT FOR POB
FT, E 746.14 FT, S 313.53 FT, W 

JONES BOBBIE LOU
1631 SE OCTOBER RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

11-6S-17-09643-012
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RIGGS DAUTY (RMDR)

1496/1167 8/07/2023 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JONES BOBBIE LOU (ENH
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XFOB:7:1: BRON MH

BLDG:2:1: BRON MH

XFOB:1:1: VAND MH

HX Base Yr

1629 SE OCTOBER RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 90
Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,453 75.7800 45.47 66,068 1974 1974 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1344

BAS 384 100 384 6,984

BAS 960 100 960 17,460

FEP 128 85 109 1,982

1,472 1,453 26,427

BAS= W24 S24 E40 N24 BAS= N24 FEP= N8 W16 S8 E16$ W16 S24
E16$ W16$.
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24

16

BAS 24

16

24

16

FEP 8

16

8

16

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 16 22 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 450

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 16 22 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 16 17 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

6 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

7 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

8 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

9 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

11,650

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 330.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 40,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000


